Einpoliger Phasenvergleicher PHV |

Zubehor

KLT 133 34 10 (766 996)

Typ

Art.-Nr.
Geeignet fir

Farbe
Abmessung
Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer (Komb.
Nomenklatur EU)

GTIN (EAN)
VPE

KLT 133 34 10
766 996
IS STK

schwarz ®
1300 x 345 x 100mm
4 kg

42029180
4013364128170
1 Stk.

300

1300

v, : Gepriift
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